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NOTIFICATION

Imphal, 5th January, 2022

No.2/1/2018-DMU-Admn (Pt-2): It is hereby notified for all concern that the

Classes for 1st Semester PG classes shall commence with an induction

programme from 10t January, 2022. All admitted students are thereby requested
to bring along 2 (two) colour passport photographs on the day of induction
programme. The following is the Schedule of Induction Programme.

SL. No. | Subject/Department Date and Time
1. Economics 10/01/2022 at
2. Education 10:00 AM
3 English
4. Geography
B History ‘

6. Manipuri
T Philosophy
8. Political Science
9. Sociology
10. | Commerce
11. |Law
12. | Anthropology 11/01/2022 at
13. | Botany 10:00 AM
14. | Chemistry
15. | Electronics
16. | Environmental Science
17. | Home Science
18. | Mathematics
19. | Physics
20. | Statistics
21. | Zoology
22. | Physical Education & Sport Sc.
<
t
(Dr Nivedita Lairenlakpam)
Registrar,
Dhanamanjuri University
Copy to:

. P.S to Vice-Chancellor, DMU
Finance Officer, DMU
Principals, Constituent Colleges.
Concern Departments

Guard file.
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Date: 10/01/2022

Venue:

Time

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM

10:35 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM
11:.00 AM
11:15 PM

11:30 PM
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DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY

MANIPUR

STUDENTS INDUCTION PROGRAMME (SIP)

For PG Student’s (1°' Semester, 2022)

10:00 AM Arts/Commerce/Law

DM college Science Conference Hall (OLD)

Programme
Reporting/Assembly of Students
Dignitaries takes the Dais
Welcome Address by DMCA
Words/Speeches from
1.Princpal, GPWC
2.Principal, DMCA
3.Principal, DMCC
4 Pricipal, LMS
Interaction/Queries from Students/Parents (if any)
Speech by the Vice—Chahcellor
Vote of Thanks - DMCC




Date: 11/01/2022

Venue:

Time

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM

10:35 AM
10:45 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
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DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY
MANIPUR

STUDENTS INDUCTION PROGRAMME (SIP)

For PG Student’s (1%t Semester, 2022)

10:00 AM Science Stream

DM college Science Conference Hall (OLD)

Programme
Reporting/Assembly of Students
Dignitaries takes the Dais
Welcome Address by the faculty of DMCSc
Words/Speeches from
1.Princpal, GPWC
2.Principal, DMCSc
Interaction/Queries from Students/Parents (if any)
Speech by the Vice-Chancellor
Vote of Thanks - DMCSc




