

DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY MANIPUR

NOTIFICATION

Imphal, 5th January, 2022

No.2/1/2018-DMU-Admn (Pt-2): It is hereby notified for all concern that the Classes for 1st Semester PG classes shall commence with an induction programme from 10th January, 2022. All admitted students are thereby requested to bring along 2 (two) colour passport photographs on the day of induction programme. The following is the Schedule of Induction Programme.

SL. No.	Subject/Department	Date and Time
1.	Economics	10/01/2022 at
2.	Education	10:00 AM
3.	English	
4.	Geography	
5.	History	
6.	Manipuri	
7.	Philosophy	
8.	Political Science	
9.	Sociology	
10.	Commerce	
11.	Law	
12.	Anthropology	11/01/2022 at
13.	Botany	10:00 AM
14.	Chemistry	
15.	Electronics	
16.	Environmental Science	
17.	Home Science	
18.	Mathematics	
19.	Physics	
20.	Statistics	
21.	Zoology	
22.	Physical Education & Sport Sc.	

(Dr Nivedita Lairenlakpam) Registrar, Dhanamanjuri University

Copy to:

- 1. P.S to Vice-Chancellor, DMU
- 2. Finance Officer, DMU
- 3. Principals, Constituent Colleges.
- 4. Concern Departments
- 5. Guard file.



DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY MANIPUR

STUDENTS INDUCTION PROGRAMME (SIP)

For PG Student's (1st Semester, 2022)

Date: 10/01/2022

10:00 AM

Arts/Commerce/Law

Venue:

DM college Science Conference Hall (OLD)

Time	<u>Programme</u>
10:00 AM	Reporting/Assembly of Students
10:10 AM	Dignitaries takes the Dais
10:15 AM	Welcome Address by DMCA
10:25 AM	Words/Speeches from
	1.Princpal, GPWC
10:35 AM	2.Principal, DMCA
10:45 AM	3.Principal, DMCC
10:55 AM	4.Pricipal, LMS
11:00 AM	Interaction/Queries from Students/Parents (if any)
11:15 PM	Speech by the Vice-Chancellor
11:30 PM	Vote of Thanks - DMCC



DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY MANIPUR

STUDENTS INDUCTION PROGRAMME (SIP)

For PG Student's (1st Semester, 2022)

Date: 11/01/2022

10:00 AM

Science Stream

Venue:

DM college Science Conference Hall (OLD)

<u>Time</u>	<u>Programme</u>
10:00 AM	Reporting/Assembly of Students
10:10 AM	Dignitaries takes the Dais
10:15 AM	Welcome Address by the faculty of DMCSc
10:25 AM	Words/Speeches from
	1.Princpal, GPWC
10:35 AM	2.Principal, DMCSc
10:45 AM	Interaction/Queries from Students/Parents (if any)
10:50 AM	Speech by the Vice-Chancellor
11:05 AM	Vote of Thanks – DMCSc